INTRODUCING THE
NEW MINI INVERTERS
BY LUMACELL®
RELIABILITY THROUGH  TECHNOLOGY
MAXIMIZE EFFICIENCY AND
RELIABILITY WITH MINI
INVERTER EMERGENCY POWER
As LED technology increases the efficacy of emergency lighting systems

LMI-1000 11.60 / 3.60 Amps 1000W 585W 415W 330W 165W
LMI-1440 15.00 / 5.00  Amps 1440W 842W 600W 480W 240W
ORDERING INFORMATION
SERIES CAPACITY VOLTAGES IN/OUT DIAGNOSTIC FEATURES OPTIONS
LMI= Series -300= 300W
-600= 600W
-1000= 1000W
-1440= 1440W
-1= 120/120VAC, 60 Hz
-3= 347/347VAC, 60 Hz*
*  Available only with 600W, 1000W & 1440W
Blank= Auto-Diagnostics, non-audible*
-AT= Auto-Diagnostics, audible*
-NAT= No Diagnostics
-NEX= Nexus® wired system interface**
-NEXRF= Nexus® wireless system interface**
* Minimum load required: 10% of unit capacity
** Please consult your sales representative
-LC= Line cord (120V only)
-SAC= Service alarm contact
-TL= Cord and twist lock plug (120V only)
-T3= Time delay (15 minutes)
EXAMPLE: LMI-1440-1
WIRING DIAGRAM
+
-
-
+
+
-
-
+
Neutral
Neutral
Line 120VAC
Switched
Line 347VAC Switched
Line 120VAC Unswitched
Line 347VAC Unswitched
Charger
Charger
Relay CTRL
Relay CTRL
Load Neutral
Load Neutral
347V Emergency
Lighting Load
Fluorescent, LED, Incandescent
120V Emergency
Lighting Load
Fluorescent, LED, Incandescent
120VAC Load Line
347VAC Load Line
Battery
Battery
Inverter
Inverter
CTRL
Inverter
CTRL
Inverter
120 VAC
347 VAC
Mini Inverter
Series